Position Other Positions Held
Custodial Supervisor |
Custodial Supervisor |

Lead Custodian

Aquatic Facilities Technician
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Lead Custodian

Custodial Supervisor |
Custodian

Custodian

Lead Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Community College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Department

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

Total Wages

$65,900

$61,179

$60,220

$60,164

$58,755

$58,554

$57,155

$54,807

$54,395

$53,983

$53,640

$53,248

$52,599

$52,030

$52,023

$51,830

$51,830

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$14,367

$24,893

$21,301

$19,566

$19,679

$14,068

$14,228

$18,310

$26,347

$11,873

$24,015

$25,171

$19,370

$25,050

$25,308

$19,721

$13,290



Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

$51,629

$51,571

$51,496

$51,243

$51,232

$51,150

$50,989

$50,435

$49,692

$49,648

$49,492

$49,465

$49,293

$49,293

$48,881

$47,997

$47,681

$47,590

$13,267

$12,627

$12,531

$12,383

$20,259

$19,642

$19,877

$12,482

$20,056

$26,854

$12,995

$18,335

$12,508

$13,316

$23,463

$19,171

$24,249

$13,049



Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

LTE-Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

$47,191

$47,190

$46,991

$46,990

$46,454

$46,107

$45,665

$45,421

$43,560

$43,549

$35,049

$32,442

$18,886

$17,150

$16,173

$10,970

$10,732

$10,717

$12,563

$18,965

$19,789

$27,832

$24,249

$12,548

$23,063

$15,067

$23,492

$13,647

$23,087

$13,995

$6,108

$5,503

$5,546

$0

$3,747

$3,397



Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

LTE-Custodian

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

LBCC - Custodial &
Grounds Services

$9,998

$9,704

$7,224

$137

$5,428

$3,292

$5,990

$0



