Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Custodial Supervisor I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$65,900	\$14,367
Custodial Supervisor I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$61,179	\$24,893
Lead Custodian		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$60,220	\$21,301
Aquatic Facilities Technician		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$60,164	\$19,566
Custodian		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$58,755	\$19,679
Custodian		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$58,554	\$14,068
Custodian		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$57,155	\$14,228
Lead Custodian		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$54,807	\$18,310
Custodial Supervisor I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$54,395	\$26,347
Custodian		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$53,983	\$11,873
Custodian		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$53,640	\$24,015
Lead Custodian		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$53,248	\$25,171
Custodian		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$52,599	\$19,370
Custodian		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$52,030	\$25,050
Custodian		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$52,023	\$25,308
Custodian		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$51,830	\$19,721
Custodian		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$51,830	\$13,290

Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$51,629	\$13,267
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$51,571	\$12,627
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$51,496	\$12,531
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$51,243	\$12,383
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$51,232	\$20,259
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$51,150	\$19,642
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$50,989	\$19,877
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$50,435	\$12,482
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$49,692	\$20,056
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$49,648	\$26,854
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$49,492	\$12,995
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$49,465	\$18,335
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$49,293	\$12,508
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$49,293	\$13,316
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$48,881	\$23,463
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$47,997	\$19,171
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$47,681	\$24,249
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$47,590	\$13,049

Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$47,191	\$12,563
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$47,190	\$18,965
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$46,991	\$19,789
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$46,990	\$27,832
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$46,454	\$24,249
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$46,107	\$12,548
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$45,665	\$23,063
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$45,421	\$15,067
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$43,560	\$23,492
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$43,549	\$13,647
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$35,049	\$23,087
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$32,442	\$13,995
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$18,886	\$6,108
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$17,150	\$5,503
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$16,173	\$5,546
LTE-Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$10,970	\$0
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$10,732	\$3,747
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$10,717	\$3,397

Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$9,998	\$5,428
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$9,704	\$3,292
Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$7,224	\$5,990
LTE-Custodian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Custodial & Grounds Services	\$137	\$0